
Bologna  
Convention Bureau

bcb@bolognawelcome.it
bolognaconventionbureau.it

+39 051 6583 120
+39 051 6583 129

Palazzo di Varignana 
Category
Hotel Conference Center in 
Metropolitan Area

Address
Via Cà Masino, 611/a, —Varignana (BO)

Distance In Km 
Historical City Center: 19 km 
Train Station: 19 km 
Airport: 29 km

Parking
Both covered and uncovered 
parking within the facility 

Contacts
Stefania Steffanini
+39 051 19938300
events@palazzodivarignana.com 
https://www.palazzodivarignana.com/ 

Overview
Palazzo di Varignana is a resort of 150 
rooms developed on 7 different 
complexes perfectly integrated into 
the hillside, featuring a 4000sqm SPA 
area with 7 outdoor swimming pools 
and wellness itineraries, bars and 
restaurants, as well as 12 meeting 
rooms with a maximum capacity of 
280 people, sports fields and a golf 
practice area. It is also enriched by 6 
luxury villas, which can accommodate 
8 to 12 people. 
Also located within the Agrivar farm 
estates of Palazzo di Varignana is the 
wonderful Anfiteatro sul Lago, the 
result of an ambitious naturalistic 
engineering project that can host 
events for up to 250 people, and the 
Cantina, which is perfect for wine and 
food tastings.



Bologna  
Convention Bureau

bcb@bolognawelcome.it
bolognaconventionbureau.it

+39 051 6583 120
+39 051 6583 129

Meeting Rooms Layout

Meeting Rooms

Sale del 700
Bentivoglio Hall
- Amagioia
- Tamburina
- Torretta
Foyer Ground
Belvedere Ground
- Rio Rosso
- Santa Maria Maddalena
Pergolato dell'arte
Foyer First

Sqm Area

50
300
94
114
94
202
419
219
200
400
70

Theatre

20
280
50
80
50
/

350
150
120
/
/

U Shape

/
60

25
35
25
/
/
44
35
/
/

Classroom 

/
110
30
40
30
/
/

50
40
/
/

Boardroom

20
90
25
30
25
/
/
/

/
/
/

Banquet

28
100
30
36
30
/

120
180
/

Cocktail

30
230
72
100
80
150
350
180
150
200

/

Height Mt

3,10
3,60
3,30
3,60
3,30

/
/

4,20
4,20

/
/

Natural 
Light

SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI

Belvedere primo piano
- Colombara
- Claterna
Quaderna

/
170
115
30

/
100

60
/

/
35
25
/

/
40
25

/

/
50
30
8 /

/
150
90
/

3,55
/
/
/

SI
SI
SI
SI

/
150

/

60
100



Bologna  
Convention Bureau

bcb@bolognawelcome.it
bolognaconventionbureau.it

+39 051 6583 120
+39 051 6583 129

Standard technical equipment
• Wifi
• Audio System
• Direction Cabin
• Flipchart
• Mobile Stage
• Catwalk
• PC
• lcd - plasma - led Screens
• Fix Screen
• Mobile Screen
• Simultaneous translation
• Video Projector
• Videoconference

Other available areas
Exhibition Areas, Foyer, Press
Room, Secretariat Room, Dedicated
Reception, Cloakroom, Terraces
and Gardens

Disability Access
Yes

Rooms
150 rooms

Opening hours for events 
To be agreed

Night opening 
To be agreed

Live music 
To be agreed




