

Palazzo di Varignana

Overview

Palazzo di Varignana is a resort of 150 rooms developed on 7 different complexes perfectly integrated into the hillside, featuring a 4000sqm SPA area with 7 outdoor swimming pools and wellness itineraries, bars and restaurants, as well as 12 meeting rooms with a maximum capacity of 280 people, sports fields and a golf practice area. It is also enriched by 6 luxury villas, which can accommodate 8 to 12 people.

Also located within the Agrivar farm estates of Palazzo di Varignana is the wonderful Anfiteatro sul Lago, the result of an ambitious naturalistic engineering project that can host events for up to 250 people, and the Cantina, which is perfect for wine and food tastings.

Category

Hotel Conference Center in Metropolitan Area

Via Cà Masino, 611/a, —Varignana (BO)

Distance In Km

Historical City Center: 19 km Train Station: 19 km Airport: 29 km

Parking

Both covered and uncovered parking within the facility

Contacts

Stefania Steffanini +39 051 19938300 events@palazzodivarignana.com https://www.palazzodivarignana.com/



Meeting Rooms Layout

Meeting Rooms		Theatre	U Shape	Classroom	Boardroom	Banquet	Cocktail	Height Mt	Natural Light
	Sqm Area								
Sale del 700	50	20	/	/	20	28	30	3,10	SI
Bentivoglio Hall	300	280	60	110	90	100	230	3,60	SI
- Amagioia	94	50	25	30	25	30	72	3,30	SI
- Tamburina	114	80	35	40	30	36	100	3,60	SI
- Torretta	94	50	25	30	25	30	80	3,30	SI
Foyer Ground	202	/	/	/	/	/	150	/	SI
Belvedere Ground	419	350	/	/	/	/	350	/	SI
- Rio Rosso	219	150	44	50	/	150	180	4,20	SI
- Santa Maria Maddalena	200	120	35	40	/	120	150	4,20	SI
Pergolato dell'arte	400	/	/	/	/	180	200	/	SI
Foyer First	70	/	/	/	/	/	/	/	SI
Belvedere primo piano	/	/	/	/	/	/	/	3,55	SI
- Colombara	170	100	35	40	50	100	150	/	SI
- Claterna	115	60	25	25	30	60	90	/	SI
Quaderna	30	/	/	/	8	/	/	/	SI



Standard technical equipment

- Wifi
- Audio System
- Direction Cabin
- Flipchart
- Mobile Stage
- Catwalk
- PC
- lcd plasma led Screens
- Fix Screen
- Mobile Screen
- Simultaneous translation
- Video Projector
- Videoconference

Other available areas

Exhibition Areas, Foyer, Press Room, Secretariat Room, Dedicated Reception, Cloakroom, Terraces and Gardens

Disability Access

Yes

Rooms

150 rooms

Opening hours for events

To be agreed

Night opening

To be agreed

Live music

To be agreed